40.00 CH

01 FC:8021

RECO.



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Our Ref.: 2223-3

Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
SCI Sitecast International, Inc.	
	Name: Sitecast Construction Corp.
	Internal Address:
	Street Address: 14 Colonnade Road
	Suite 280
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Nepean
Assignment Merger	State/Country Canada
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: ON K2E 7M6
Security Assignment Change of Name Other record to Correct assignte's address on an assignment preriously yecorded on Rechol3258 frame 023	. A
adaress on an assignment previously	
yecorded on Att dis258 frame 023	Additional name/s & address/es attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No
1 5 4 5 5	
Execution Date: August 13, 2002	
A Anticology of the second of	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the executi	on data of the application is:
in this document is being fried together with a new application, the executi	on time of the approximents.
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
(1)	(1) 5,806,273
(2)	(1) 5,000,275
$\begin{cases} (2) \\ (3) \end{cases}$	(3)
Additional numbers a	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed:	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$
Name: Bryan H. Davidson	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140
Internal Address:	
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency, or credit any overpayment, in the fee(s) filed, or
1100 North Glebe Road	asserted to be filed, or which should have been filed herewith
8 th Floor	(or with any paper thereafter filed in this application by this
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	firm) to our Account No. 14-11 10.
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
9 Statements and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and bolief, the foregoing infortuat	ion is true and correct and my attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	\sim
Bruss II Davidson (XI Zamalin	1 1 2003
Bryan II. Davidson Name of Person Signing Sign	January 14, 2003 Date
Reg. No. 30,251	unture Date
	mi cover sheet, attachments, and decuntent: (5)
HHD Total	·
1/22/2003 TDIAZ1 00000196 141140 5806273	

REEL: 013653 FRAME: 0440

Box Assignment, Washington, D.C. 20231

09-11-2002



T

102217408

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Our Ref.: 2223-3

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
SCI Sitecast International, Inc.				
9-4-02	Name: Sitecast Construction Ccrp.			
9-4-00	Internal Address:			
9 1	Street Address: 14 Colonnawde Road			
	Suite 280			
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?				
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Nepagn			
	City: Nepean State/Country: Canada			
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: ON K2E 7M6			
Other	Zip. ON KZE /IVIO			
Execution Date: August 13, 2002	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No			
111500 10100	Additional numers of addicesses attached. [] 165 [M] 110			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).			
(1)	(1)5,806,273			
(2)	(2)			
(3)	(3)			
Additional numbers att	' ` <u></u>			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications & patents involved:			
concerning document should be mailed:				
-	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Name: Bryan H. Davidson	⊠ Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140			
Internal Address:				
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any			
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency, or credit any overpayment, in the fee(s) filed, or			
1100 North Glebe Road	asserted to be filed, or which should have been filed herewith			
8 th Floor	(or with any paper thereafter filed in this application by this			
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	firm) to our Account No. 14-1140.			
The second secon	Thur, to our recomme row and agreement			
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE			
231101 001				
9. Statements and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.				
(,) (,)				
Bryan H. Davidson	September 4, 2002			
	nature Date			
Reg. No. 30,251				
Total number of pages including original cover sheet, attachments, and document: [3]				
3HD:fmh				
•				

#660444 v1 - 1223-3.assignment cover sheet **PATENT**

REEL: 013653 FRAME: 0441

ASSIGNMENT OF CANADIAN AND UNITED STATES PATENTS AND PATENT APPLICATIONS

SCI Sitecast International Inc., whose full post office address is 14 Colonnade Road, Suite 280, Nepean, ON K2E 7M6, CA, in consideration of \$1.00 the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, does hereby sell and assign to SITECAST CONSTRUCTION CORP., whose full post office address is 14 Colonnade Road, Suite 280, Nepean, ON K2E 7M6, CA, all its right, title and interest in Canada and the United States of America in and to the inventions disclosed in the patents and applications for patent listed in the attached schedule, and to all its corresponding right, title and interest in and to the patents which may be, or have been granted therefor. OTTAWA.

City or Town SIGNED at CAN AD A .
Country 13 day of August., 2002. this SCI Sitecast International Inc. Title PRESIDENT. STATEMENT BY WITNESS whose full post office address is 85 weeksune CA KIRKPATRICK (name of witness) STITAWA, OUTABLO execute the within assignment was personally present and did see State Kannakski (Signing Officer) and who is personally known to me to be the person signing such document.

Please Complete and Return One Executed Form to Borden Ladner Gervais LLP

Signature of Witness

Page 1 of 2

Serial No.	Title	Filing Date
2,189,280	MULTI-STOREY CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	October 31, 1996
	SYSTEM	

Patent No.	Title	Issue Date
5,806,273	MULTI-STOREY CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION	September 15, 1998
	SYSTEM	

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 013653 FRAME: 0443